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83 Anissa Madhouni Berliner Turnerschaft/ g 1500 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 800 8,00 10,00 10,00 96,00 1
TTS Salto Berlin
12 Ava Briill g;‘;f“t ITISMaxi g 4000 800 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 5,00 8,00 10,00 8,00 89,00 2
81 MinuLea Olbrich Berliner Turnerschaft/ g 1500 800 1000 1000 1000 900 3,00 2,00 8,00 800 78,00 3
TTS Salto Berlin
82 Barana Younesimelerdi Berliner Turnerschaft/ g 16400 800 1000 1000 400 1000 4,00 4,00 4,00 10,00 74,00 4
TTS Salto Berlin
61 Ewa Luckstein Hanseturnvereine.V./ g 1600 800 1000 1000 7,00 1000 2,00 2,00 2,00 600 67,00 5
TTS Rostock
43 Philomena De Nobile TSV Falkensee 6 1000 800 000 10,00 9,00 10,00 4,00 2,00 800 600 67,00 5
33  Edelina Janzen gga'iiﬂ'” [TISMaxi & 400 400 900 1000 600 600 500 2,00 6,00 600 58,00 7
84 Marley Moussavou Dibondo Ceriner Tumerschaft/ g 545 600 800 10,00 400 200 3,00 2,00 800 800 57,00 8
TTS Salto Berlin
51  Anthea Neugebauer TSV Falkensee 6 1000 800 900 000 500 900 200 2,00 6,00 600 57,00 8
46 Juna Russ TSV Falkensee 6 400 800 900 1000 200 800 4,00 1,00 2,00 800 56,00 10
35 Juna Cathalea Nagrapske SC Berlin 6 600 600 700 7,00 600 500 500 2,00 2,00 800 54,00 1
41 Maliya Paries TSV Falkensee 6 400 800 000 1000 000 900 0,00 2,00 10,00 8,00 51,00 12
52 Alara Julienne Kaleta TSV Falkensee 6 1000 800 1,00 10,00 0,00 10,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 47,00 13
34 Charlotte Stavginski gga'iiﬂ'” [TISMaxi & 500 800 500 1000 000 700 1,00 2,00 6,00 0,00 45,00 14
42 Tara Hafer TSV Falkensee 6 600 800 100 000 300 1,00 8,00 2,00 8,00 800 45,00 14
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11 Ella Peukert gga'iiﬂ'”’ TISMaxi ¢ 800 600 000 1000 000 400 300 2,00 2,00 800 43,00 16
31 Ranel Diatchenko gga'iiﬂ'”’ TISMaxi 6 000 600 900 000 000 900 200 4,00 2,00 10,00 42,00 17
44  Jasmina Grabner TSV Falkensee 6 600 800 300 1000 000 900 1,00 2,00 2,00 0,00 41,00 18
53  Nele Clemens TSV Falkensee 6 200 800 1,00 1000 000 800 1,00 2,00 2,00 600 40,00 19
32 Kenzy Fabienne  Kammamo Siani gga'iiﬂ'”’ TISMaxi ¢ 500 800 000 000 000 300 100 2,00 6,00 800 34,00 20
54 Kea Kahlfeld TSV Falkensee 6 400 600 000 1,00 000 700 3,00 2,00 2,00 200 27,00 21
91 Bea Bohne SG Chemie Erkner 6 400 600 000 000 200 200 3,00 2,00 1,00 2,00 22,00 22
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23 Luisa PraRler Eg E?;fl?r']'tz ev./ 7 1000 900 10,00 10,00 10,00 9,00 6,00 4,00 10,00 10,00 88,00 1
24 Malia Amin Eg E?;fl?r']'tz ev./ 7 900 800 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 5,00 4,00 10,00 10,00 86,00 2
5 Rosalie Skopnik gga'iiﬂ'” [TISMaxi- 2= 700 700 1000 1000 1000 900 3,00 4,00 10,00 10,00 80,00 3
13 Guljanat Magomedova gga'iiﬂ'” [TTSMaxi 2 500 10,00 900 10,00 000 10,00 6,00 8,00 10,00 8,00 77,00 4
25 Lina Kaufhold Eg E?;fl?r']'tz ev./ 7 800 700 10,00 10,00 10,00 9,00 = 2,00 0,00 10,00 10,00 76,00 5
26 Junia Bayer Eg E?;fl?r']'tz ev./ 7 700 600 1000 10,00 2,00 800 6,00 6,00 10,00 10,00 75,00 6
21 Nea Lou Tornow Eg E?;fl?r']'tz ev./ 7 700 900 10,00 10,00 10,00 7,00 1,00 1,00 6,00 10,00 71,00 7
22 Alisa Tarnopolsky Eg E?;fl?r']'tz ev./ 7 1000 800 10,00 10,00 0,00 800 2,00 1,00 10,00 8,00 67,00 8
72 Melina Gutsche Berliner Turnerschaft/ 2 1550 1000 1000 1000 000 500 1,00 0,00 10,00 8,00 64,00 9
TTS Salto Berlin
75 Nellie Bao Berliner Tunerschaft/ 2 545 g00 1000 1000 400 7,00 3,00 1,00 10,00 2,00 63,00 10
TTS Salto Berlin
55 Clara Schielke TSV Falkensee 7 1000 800 400 10,00 200 10,00 0,00 0,00 10,00 6,00 60,00 1
4 Sofia Schmidt gga'iiﬂ'” [TISMaxi 2= 500 500 200 1000 000 900 500 0,00 10,00 10,00 56,00 12
64 Anna Goeda Hanseturnvereine.V./ 2 545 700 000 1000 000 900 400 4,00 10,00 8,00 5500 13
TTS Rostock
76 Camilla Hanna Grumann Berliner Turnerschaft/ 2= 745 700 700 800 200 900 000 0,00 10,00 4,00 54,00 14
TTS Salto Berlin
1 Pauline Abramowicz gga'iiﬂ'” [TISMaxi 2= 500 600 1000 1000 000 7,00 0,00 0,00 8,00 600 53,00 15
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71 Valentina De La Vega Loose Coriner Tumerschaft/ 2= 745 600 900 10,00 000 800 0,00 0,00 10,00 2,00 52,00 16
TTS Salto Berlin
74 Ava Dajka Berliner Turnerschaft/ = 2 7455 g00 10,00 1000 000 500 0,00 0,00 3,00 6,00 49,00 17
TTS Salto Berlin
56 Alina Pelzer TSV Falkensee 7 1000 800 3,00 1000 000 500 0,00 0,00 8,00 4,00 48,00 18
3 Malina Drége gga'iiﬂ'” [TISMaxi- 2= 400 400 200 1000 000 7,00 0,00 0,00 10,00 9,00 46,00 19
92 Josefine Lindgrén SG Chemie Erkner 7 500 10,00 000 10,00 000 600 0,00 0,00 400 400 39,00 20
94 Lia Stark SG Chemie Erkner 7 200 700 200 1000 000 500 1,00 0,00 8,00 4,00 39,00 20
66 Juna Schein TSV Falkensee / 7 600 900 500 800 000 7,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 200 3800 22
14 Lara Hinze gga'iiﬂ'” [TISMaxi- 2= 900 500 400 1000 200 800 0,00 0,00 6,00 200 37,00 23
65 Leonie Zinn TSV Falkensee / 7 000 800 000 1000 000 800 1,00 0,00 6,00 200 3500 24
2 Emily Axt gga'iiﬂ'” [TTSMaxi 2§00 500 200 1000 000 300 0,00 0,00 0,00 7,00 3500 24
93 Lea-Melissa Meinel SG Chemie Erkner 7 000 400 000 10,00 200 7,00 1,00 0,00 400 400 32,00 26
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